MBS Quick
Reference Guide

PHYSIOTHERAPISTS  [llys ™

When the below examinations (codes) are referred by a physiotherapist, they will attract a Medicare rebate.

X-ray Codes

57712

58109

57715
58112
58100

58120

58103

58121

58106

XP Hip Joint

XR Spine sarcococcygeal

XR Pelvic girdle
XR Spine two region
XR Cervical spine

XR Spine four region (not when 58120 or 58121 have been performed within the same calendar year)

XR Thoracic spine

XR Spine three region (not when 58120 or 58121 have been performed within the same calendar year)

XR Lumbosacral spine

All items listed above attract a full Medicare rebate, however some out-of-pocket fees may apply. Physiotherapist are entitled
to refer for other (NR) items in the MBS.

Capital&

ADIOLOGY



